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KATLIN  Bisagra plana
Sofa hinge

KAT  Bisagra plana
Sofa hinge

KATLINY  Bisagra plana
Sofa hinge

12
,5 2

255

40

12,512,5 6848

24
10

2,
5

43

198

32323232 40

25
11

12
,5

25

200

13 23 32 32 13

Código
Code Material Acabado

Finish
948.11 acero/steel galvanizado/galvanized 200

Código
Code Material Acabado

Finish
948.38 acero/steel crudo/raw 250

Código
Code Material Acabado

Finish
948.28 acero/steel zincado/zinc 100


